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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Po.1-#5PAVANSS. - KTM 187’?‘5’;623{32 7 1:58.426 17:52:35.382 4 2:05.162 17:46:25.022
1 1:53.406 17:39:52 165 8 2:00.467 17:54:35.849 5 2:10.157 17:48:35.179
) 1:51.059 17:41:43.224 9 2:01.009 17:56:36.858 6 2:08.356 17:50:43.535
3 1:51.665 17:43:34.889  Ppo. 5 - # 420 MARIANI M. - KTM R f'gspggg 7 2:07.740 17:52:51.275
4 1:53.278 17:45:28.167 1 2:11.104 17:40:09.863 8 2:09.039 17:55:00.314
5 2:02.059 17:47:30.226 2 2:02.070 17:42:11.933 S 2:06.813 17:57:07.127
6 2:00.045 17:49:30.271 3 2:13.252 17:44:25.185  Po. 9 - #9 CAROZZI G. - Husquarna 'Ly ace
7 2:01.457 17:51:31.728 4 2:03.199 17:46:28.384 1 2:09.838 17:40:08.597
8 2:02.082 17:53:33.810 5 2:03.532 17:48:31.916 2 2:06.985 17:42:15.582
9 2:00.161 17:55:33.971 6 2:03.915 17:50:35.831 3 2:04.901 17:44:20.483

Po. 2 - # 236 CAGNONI S. - KTM fgfof’;'g'g 7 2:01.741 17:52:37.572 4 2:06.900 17:46:27.383
1 :05.084 17:40:03.843 8 2:01.042 17:54:38.614 5 2:09.358 17:48:36.741
) 2:02.037 17:42:05.880 9 2:04.056 17:56:42.670 6 2:08.875 17:50:45.616
3 2:02.380 17:44:08.260  Ppo. 6 - # 464 PASSAGGIO D. - KTM + 113888 / 2:09.734 17:52:55.350
4 2:02.910 17:46:11.170 1 2:06.461 17:40:05.220 8 2:09.358 17:55:04.708
5 2:04.241 17:48:15.411 2 2:03.343 17:42:08.563 ° 2:06.721 17:57:11.423
6 2:05.172 17:50:20.583 3 2:03.426 17:44:11.989 Po. 10 - # 513 MULE' A. - KTM + fflng‘;
7 2:01.500 17:52:22.083 4 2:04.504 17:46:16.493 1 2:13.485 17:40:12.244
8 2:02.066 17:54:24.149 5 2:05.508 17:48:22.001 2 2:08.892 17:42:21.136
9 2:00.582 17:56:24.731 6 2:07.042 17:50:29.043 3 2:09.007 17:44:30.143

Po. 3 - # 978 BIFFI G. - KTM fngP;T; 7 2:04.709 17:52:33.752 4 2:07.574 17:46:37.717
1 5:03.389 17:40:02.148 8 2:05.071 17:54:38.823 5 2:08.557 17:48:46.274
) :02.574 17:42:04.922 9 2:09.037 17:56:47.860 6 2:08.066 17:50:54.340
3 2:02.772 174407494  Ppo.7 - # 6 CASPANI D. . KTM Do 7 2:05.367 17:52:59.707
4 2:02.516 17:46:10.010 1 2:18.511 17:40:17.270 8 2:07.541 17:55:07.248
5 2:04.404 17:48:14.414 2 2:05.750 17:42:23.020 ° 2:08.132 17:57:15.380
6 2:03.849 17:50:18.263 3 2:05.936 17:44:28.956  Po. 11 - # 7 BONFATTI A. - KTM L0 aTe
7 2:02.669 17:52:20.932 4 2:06.027 17:46:34.983 1 2:11.685 17:40:10.444
8 2:02.244 17:54:23.176 5 2:10.260 17:48:45.243 2 2:07.643 17:42:18.087
9 2:06.912 17:56:30.088 6 2:05.936 17:50:51.179 3 2:08.582 17:44:26.669

Po. 4 - #20 VALETTI A. - Husqvarna oy e 7 2:04.770 17:52:55.949 4 2:07.828 17:46:34.497
1 901,034 17:39:59 793 8 2:04.753 17:55:00.702 5 2:10.406 17:48:44.903
5 1:58.189 17:41:57.982 9 2:06.182 17:57:06.884 6 2:11.584 17:50:56.487
3 1:58.186 17:43:56.168  Po. 8 - # 797 VICINI R. - KTM R fg;{'?g 7 2:10.000 17:53:06.487
4 1:59.208 17:45:55.376 1 2:09.452 17:40:08.211 8 2:08.229 17:55:14.716
5 2:00.267 17:47:55.643 2 2:05.182 17:42:13.393 2 2:08.731 SEIE s
6 2:41.313 17:50:36.956 3 2:06.467 17:44:19.860

Fastest lap: 1:51.059
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Po. 12 - # 38 CHERUBIN F. - Honda . 1'3;-)'.’;;"; 7 2:08.974 17:53:12.111 7 2:10.087 17:54:01.679
1 2:13.143 17:40:11.902 8 2:10.324 17:55:22.435 8 2:10.440 17:56:12.119
2 2:07.535 17:42:19.437 2 2:13.024 17:57:35459 " po, 20 # 136 PAVONI C. - KTM e
3 2:08.107 17:44:27.544  po. 16 - # 34 CERIANI G. - KTM DT‘lplr_i;n; 1 2:15.480 17:40:14.239
4 2:09.636 17:46:37.180 1 2:17.588 17:40:16.347 2 2:06.452 17:42:20.691
5 2:09.257 17:48:46.437 2 2:10.269 17:42:26.616 3 2:07.400 17:44:28.091
6 2:11.660 17:50:58.097 3 2:11.346 17:44:37.962 4 2:07.691 17:46:35.782
7 2:09.512 17:53:07.609 4 2:07.803 17:46:45.765 5 2:09.941 17:48:45.723
8 2:08.132 17:55:15.741 5 2:12.190 17:48:57.955 6 3:25.031 17:52:10.754
9 2:09.122 17:57:24.863 6 2:13.291 17:51:11.246 7 2:10.599 17:54:21.353

Po. 13 - # 811 TOSINI F. - Husquarna . 1D'Ef,f6Pcr;r5n; 7 2:14.111 17:53:25.357 8 2:12.024 17:56:33.377
! 2:13.953 17:40:12.712 8 2:13.282 17:55:38.639  pg 214282 CURINO'S. - KTM "f‘ff;“;
2 2:07.462 17:42:20.174  Ppo. 17 - # 28 MENEGATTI E. - KTM Di:f'lplr_i:s 1 2:21.212 17:40:19.971
3 2:09.384 17:44:29.558 1 2:15.231 17:40:13.990 2 2:10.293 17:42:30.264
4 2:12.156 17:46:41.714 2 2:11.971 17:42:25.961 3 2:10.989 17:44:41.253
5 2:08.687 17:48:50.401 3 2:11.468 17:44:37.429 4 2:58.670 17:47:39.923
6 2:11.181 17:51:01.582 4 2:13.288 17:46:50.717 5 2:19.107 17:49:59.030
7 2:09.242 17:53:10.824 5 2:14.162 17:49:04.879 6 2:17.750 17:52:16.780
8 2:10.816 17:55:21.640 6 2:14.853 17:51:19.732 7 2:18.442 17:54:35.222
9 2:08.386 17:57:30.026 7 2:15.907 17:53:35.639 8 2:17.892 17:56:53.114

Po. 14 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM Rty 8 2:14.863 17:55:50.502  po, 23 - # 36 GIUNTA G. - KTM N
1 2:08.697 17:40:07.456  Ppo. 18 - # 107 BRUNO G. - KTM D‘f‘l"[‘;‘: 1 2:29.045 17:40:27.804
2 2:09.742 17:42:17.198 1 2:21.620 17:40:20.379 2 2:19.448 17:42:47.252
3 2:13.927 17:44:31.125 2 2:10.584 17:42:30.963 3 2:21.722 17:45:08.974
4 2:11.676 17:46:42.801 3 2:10.663 17:44:41.626 4 2:22.759 17:47:31.733
5 2:09.251 17:48:52.052 4 2:23.280 17:47:04.906 5 2:21.567 17:49:53.300
6 2:12.304 17:51:04.356 5 2:11.143 17:49:16.049 6 2:25.222 17:52:18.522
7 2:08.647 17:53:13.003 6 2:13.435 17:51:29.484 7 2:25.651 17:54:44.173
8 2:08.256 17:55:21.259 7 2:13.845 17:53:43.329 8 2:25.253 17:57:09.426
9 2:09.823 17:57:31.082 8 2:11.088 17:55:54.417 o 23 - # 385 RAMPOLDI J. - KTM 3‘2 i:f;;

Po. 15 - # 4 PONTEVIA R. - Husqvarna . 2?};‘;’2;‘; Po. 19 - # 624 CIRIELLO D. - Yamaha Df‘lpfam; 1 2:20.707 17:40:19.466
1 2:16.491 17:40:15.250 1 2:19.159 17:40:17.918 2 2:09.747 17:42:29.213
2 2:07.534 17:42:22.784 2 2:09.631 17:42:27.549 3 2:09.723 17:44:38.936
3 2:08.911 17:44:31.695 3 2:12.359 17:44:39.908 4 4:05.365 17:48:44.301
4 2:10.630 17:46:42.325 4 2:51.013 17:47:30.921 5 2:24.868 17:51:09.169
5 2:08.923 17:48:51.248 5 2:08.885 17:49:39.806 6 2:14.595 17:53:23.764
6 2:11.889 17:51:03.137 6 2:11.786 17:51:51.592 7 2:14.143 17:55:37.907

Fastest lap: 1:51.059
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Primo
Po. 24 - # 138 MUZZETTO A. - Husgvarna +2 Laps
1 2:30.150 17:40:28.909
2 2:18.835 17:42:47.744
3 2:21.886 17:45:09.630
4 2:54.951 17:48:04.581
5 2:30.921 17:50:35.502
6 2:29.222 17:53:04.724
7 2:37.115 17:55:41.839
Diff. Primo
Po. 25 - # 71 ALAIMO D. - Yamaha +2 Laps
1 2:27.611 17:40:26.370
2 2:20.129 17:42:46.499
3 2:20.824 17:45:07.323
4 2:26.989 17:47:34.312
5 3:42.594 17:51:16.906
6 2:36.196 17:53:53.102
7 2:34.962 17:56:28.064
Diff. Primo
Po. 26 - # 98 PECORA A. - Yamaha +2 Laps
1 2:43.039 17:40:41.798
2 2:46.466 17:43:28.264
3 2:50.401 17:46:18.665
4 2:58.613 17:49:17.278
5 3:03.439 17:52:20.717
6 2:51.741 17:55:12.458
7 3:01.142 17:58:13.600
Diff. Primo
Po. 27 - # 10.004 Tx non assegnato . -. +8 Laps
1 15:07.549 17:53:06.308
Fastest lap: 1:51.059
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